SSUSA's Southwest Championships 2023
Las Vegas and Henderson, Nevada * April 11 - 16, 2023

Master Fields and Games Schedule

| TEAMS: 241 | GAMES: 780 | Rev. (DGD) - 04/06/2023
TUESDAY BIG LEAGUE DREAMS SPORTS PARK * LAS VEGAS
APRIL 11 __WRIGLEY DODGER CROSLEY | FENWAY YANKEE ANGEL
08:30 AM 75-Silver (3v 5 75-Silver (8 v 4) 75-Silver (10 v 9) 75-Silver (6 v 7 75-Silver (2 v 11 or (6
10:00 AM 75-Silver (5 v 8 75-Silver (4 v 10 75-Silver (9 v 3 75-Silver (7 v 1 75-Silver (11 v 6 9

0

0

65-AA (1 v 4) 65-AA (5 v 6) 65-AA (2 v 3) 0-Majo 6 0
0

0

01:00 PM 65-AA (4 v 5) 65-AA (6 v 2) 65-AA (3v 1) 70-Major (4 v 3) 0-Major (9

02:30 PM 75-Silver - #1 75-Silver - #2 75-Silver - #3 75-Silver - #4 0-Majo

TUESDAY SUNSET PARK SOFTBALL COMPLEX « LAS VEGAS

APRIL 11 FIELD 11 FIELD 12 FIELD 13 FIELD 5 FIELD 6
65-AAA (21 v 18) 65-AAA (10 v 8) 65-AAA (14 v 20) 65-AAA (2 v 22) 65-AAA 65-AAA 6

10:00 AM 65-AAA (18 v 10) 65-AAA (8 v 14) 65-AAA (20 v 2) 65-AAA (22 v 4) 65-AAA : 65-AAA (6

11:30 AM 65-AAA (7 v 13) 65-AAA (3 v 12) 65-AAA (17 v 16) 65-AAA (9 v 21) 65-AAA (19 65-AAA

01:00 PM 65-AAA (4 Vv 7) 65-AAA (13 v 3) 65-AAA (12 v 17) 65-AAA (16 v 9) 70-AA (1 v 2) 70-AA (4 v 3)

02:30 PM 70-AA (2 v 4) 70-AA (3 v 1)

03:30 PM 65-AAA - #2 65-AAA - #5 65-AAA - #7 65-AAA - #8

05:00 PM 65-AAA - #1 65-AAA - #3 65-AAA - #4 65-AAA - #6

TUESDAY ARROYO GRANDE SPORTS COMPLEX + HENDERSON RUSSELL ROAD » HENDERSON

APRIL 11 FIELD 5 FIELD 6 FIELD 7 FIELD 8 FIELD 2 FIELD 3

08:00 AM 75-Plat (1 v 3) 75-Plat (2 v 5) 65/70-Plat - (3 v 1) | 65/70-Plat - V 8:30, 10:00 & 11:30 AM & 1:00 PM ¥V
09:30 AM 75-Plat (3 v 4) 75-Plat (5 v 7) 75-Plat (6 v 1) 65/70-Plat - 80-AAA (5 v 6) 80-AAA (8 v 7)

11:00 AM 75-Plat (4 v 2) 75-Plat (7 v 6) 65/70-Plat - (2 v 3) | 65/70-Plat - (1 v 5)

12:30 PM 75-Plat (1 v 5r) 65-Major+ (1 v 3) 65-Major+ (6 v 2) 65-Major+ (4 v 5)
75-Plat (7 v 2) 65-Major+ (3 v 6 65-Major+ (2 v 4 65-Major+ (5 v 1

03:30 PM UNAVAILABLE * LOCAL LEAGUE CONFLIC

80-AAA (6 v 8) 80-AAA (7 v 5)

80/85-Plat (1v2) | 80/85-Plat (4 v 3)

80/85-Plat (2 v4) = 80/85-Plat (3 v 1)
UNAVAILABLE « LOCAL LEAGUE

TUESDAY HOLLYWOOD PARK ¢ LAS
APRIL 11 FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 4
08:00 AM 70-AAA (8 v 7) 70-AAA (2 v 10) 70-AAA (11v 14
09:30 AM 70-AAA (7 v 12 70-AAA (10 v 3) 70-AAA (14 v 5)
11:00 AM 70-AAA (12v 2 70-AAA (3 v 11) 70-AAA (6v 8
12:30 PM 70-AAA (5 v 13 70-AAA (1v 9) 70-AAA (4 6
02:00 PM 70-AAA (13 v 1 OPEN 70-AAA (9 v 4
03:30 PM 70-AAA SEEDING * BRACKET BEGINS @ 4:00 PM
04:00 PM 70-AAA - #2 70-AAA - #3 70-AAA - #5
05:30 PM 70-AAA - #1 70-AAA - #4 70-AAA - #6

WEDNESDAY BIG LEAGUE DREAMS SPORTS PARK * LAS VEGAS

APRIL 12 WRIGLEY DODGER CROSLEY FENWAY YANKEE ANGEL

08:00 AM 70-Major - #1 70-Major - #3 70-Major - #4 75-Silver - #5 75-Silver - #6 75-Silver - #7
09:30 AM 70-Major - #2 65-AA - #1 65-AA - #2 75-Silver - #8 [ 75-Silver - #9 75-Silver - #10
11:00 AM 70-Major - #5 65-AA - #3 65-AA - #4 75-Silver - #15 75-Silver - #11 75-Silver - #13
12:30 PM 70-Major - #12 70-Major - #13 70-Major - #6 75-Silver - #16 (IF 75-Silver - #14 (IF
02:00 PM 65-AA - #9 70-Major - #7 70-Major - #8 75-Silver - #18 75-Silver - #17
03:30 PM 65-AA - #5 65-AA - #6 70-Major - #10 75-Silver - #20

(R TR SEN(38  75-Silver - #19

WEDNESDAY SUNSET PARK SOFTBALL COMPLEX * LAS VEGAS

APRIL 12 FIELD 11 FIELD 12 FIELD 5
65-AAA - #11 65-AAA - #13 65-AAA - #14 65-AAA - #10 6
09:30 AM 65/70-Plat - #1 65-AAA - # 65-AAA - #20
11:00 AM 65/70-Plat - #3 65-AAA - #16 65-AAA - #19 65-AAA - #18 65-AAA - #
12:30 PM 65-AAA - #31 65-AAA - #28 65-AAA - # 65-AA
65-AAA - #23 (IF) 65-AAA - #25 (IF) 65-AAA - #26 (IF) 65-AAA - #30 65-AAA - # 65-AA

03:30 PM 65-AAA -#35 65-AAA -#33 n 65-AAA -#29 n 65/70-Plat - #7 65-AAA - # 6
05:00 PM 65-AAA -#39 1 65-AAA - #37 65/70-Plat - #5 & 70-AA - #3 65-AAA - #36 = 6

FIELD 6




SSUSA's Southwest Championships 2023
Las Vegas and Henderson, Nevada * April 11 - 16, 2023

Master Fields and Games Schedule

[ TEAMS: 241 | GAMES: 780 | Rev. (DGD) - 04/06/2023
WEDNESDAY ARROYO GRANDE SPORTS COMPLEX « HENDERSON RUSSELL ROAD » HENDERSON
APRIL 12 FIELD 5 FIELD 6 FIELD 7 FIELD 8
08:00 AM Plat (4 v 6 65-Major+ - #1 65-Major+ - #2 JE 80/85-Plat (3 v 2) 80/85-Plat (1 v 4)
09:30 AM 75-Major+ - #1 65-Major+ - #3 65-Major+ - #4 NO GAMES 80-AAA (7 v 6) 80-AAA (5v 8)
11:00 AM 75-Major+ - WIN ajor - # ajor - # SCHEDULED 80/85-Plat - #1 80/85-Plat - #2
12:30 PM 65-Major+ - #5 ajor - # 65-Major+ - #9 65-Major+ - #6 80-AAA - #1 80-AAA - #2
02:00 PM 75-Major+ - IF ajor - #6 OPEN ajor - #4 80/85-Plat - #3 80-AAA - #3
03:30 PM AVAILAB OCA A 0 UNAVAILABLE * LOCAL LEAGUE
WEDNESDAY HOLLYWOOD PARK ¢ LAS VEGAS

APRIL 12 FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 4

08:00 AM 70-AAA - #11 70-AAA - #12 70-AAA - #8

09:30 AM 70-AAA - #9 70-AAA - #10 70-AAA - #7

11:00 AM 70-AAA - #15 70-AAA - #13 70-AAA - #14

12:30 PM 70-AAA - #16 70-AAA - #18 __70-AAA - #19

02:00 PM 70-AAA - #20 (IF) 70-AAA - #21 70-AAA - #17 (IF)

03:30 PM 70-AAA - #24 70-AAA - #22 70-AAA - #23
THURSDAY BIG LEAGUE DREAMS SPORTS PARK ¢ LAS VEGAS

APRIL 13 WRIGLEY DODGER CROSLEY FENWAY YANKEE ANGEL
08:00 AM 70-AAA - #25 70-AAA - #26 65-AA - #7 (IF) 65-AA - #8 (IF) 0-Major - #14 0-Major - #
09:30 AM 70-AAA - #28 75-Silver - #22 80-AAA - #4 65-AA - #10 0-Major - # 80/8

11:00 AM 70-AAA - #27 zS-SiIver - #21 80-AAA - #5 65-AA - #11 0-Major - #16 80/85-Plat - #
12:30 PM 70-AAA - #29 75-Silver - #23 65-AA - WIN 0-Major - #18 TEAM BREA|
02:00 PM 70-AAA - WIN 75-Silver - WIN 80-AAA - WIN 65-AA - IF 0-Majo 80/85-F

03:30 PM 70-AAA - IF 75-Silver - IF 80-AAA - IF 0-Majo 80/85-P
THURSDAY SUNSET PARK SOFTBALL COMPLEX « LAS VEGAS

APRIL 13 FIELD 11 FIELD 12 FIELD 13 FIELD 14

08:00 AM 65-AAA - #4 65-AAA - #40 65-AAA - #4 65-AAA - #4

09:30 AM 65-AAA - #44 70-AA - #4 6

11:00 AM 65-AAA - #4 70-AA - #5 65-AAA - #46

12:30 PM 65-AAA - #48 70-AA - WIN

02:00 PM 65-AAA 70-AA - IF

03:30 PM 65-AAA

THURSDAY ARROYO GRANDE SPORTS COMPLEX « HENDERSON

APRIL 13 FIELD 5 FIELD 7 FIELD 8

08:00 AM 65-Major+ - #7 (IF) 75-Major - #5 65/70-Plat - #6 (IF) | 65-Major+ - #8 (IF)

09:30 AM 75-Major - #7 65/70-Plat - #8 65-Major+ - #10

11:00 AM 65/70-Plat - #9 65-Major+ - #11

12:30 PM 75-Major - WIN 65/70-Plat - WIN 65-Major+ - WIN

02:00 PM 75-Major - IF 65/70-Plat - IF 65-Major+ - IF

03:30 PM UNAVAILABLE * LOCAL LEAGUE CONFLIC




SSUSA's Southwest Championships 2023
Las Vegas and Henderson, Nevada * April 11 - 16, 2023

Master Fields and Games Schedule

| TEAMS: 241 I GAMES: 780 l

Rev. (DGD) - 04/06/2023

FRIDAY BIG LEAGUE DREAMS SPORTS PARK ¢ LAS VEGAS
APRIL 14 WRIGLEY DODGER CROSLEY FENWAY YANKEE ANGEL
08:00 AM 60-AAA (6 v 14) 60-AAA (20 v 21) 60-AAA (18 v 19) 60-AAA (1v4) 60-AAA (9 v 15) 60-AAA (3 v 10)
09:30 AM 60-AAA (14 v 20) 60-AAA (21 v 18) 60-AAA (19 v 2) 60-AAA (4v 17) 60-AAA (15 v 8) 60-AAA (10 v 11)

11:00 AM

60-AAA (16 v 12)

60-AAA (13 v 5)

60-AAA (7 v 6)

60-AAA (17 v 9

12:30 PM

02:00 PM

05:00 PM
06:30 PM

60-AAA (2 v 16

40W-Silver (8 v 14)
40W-Silver (10 v 7)
60-AAA - #2

40W-AAA - #1

60-AAA (12 v 13
40W-Silver (7 v 13)
40W-Silver (14 v 5)

60-AAA (5v7
40W-Silver (5 v 10)
40W-Silver (13 v 8)

40W-AAA - #2

40W-Silver (12 v 2)
40W-Silver (16 v 12)
40W-Silver (2 v 11)

60-AAA - #4 60-AAA - #5

40W-AAA - #3

60-AAA (8 v 3

40W-Silver (6 v 4)
40W-Silver (4 v 9)
40W-Silver (9 v 15)
40W-AA (15 v 16)
40W-AAA - #4

60-AAA (11 v 1
40W-Silver (11 v 1)
40W-Silver (1 v 3)
40W-Silver (3 v 6)

60-AAA - #7

40W-AAA - #5

FRIDAY

SUNSET PARK SOFTBALL COMPLEX « LAS VEGAS

APRIL 14
08:00 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
02:00 PM
03:30 PM
05:00 PM
06:30 PM
08:00 PM

FIELD 11
40-Plat (3 v 17)
40-Plat (17 v 4)
40-Plat (4 v 5)
40-Plat (15 v 1)

40-Major+ (1v 2

40-Plat (2 v 16)
60-Major - #2
40-Major - #3
40-Major - #1

FIELD 12
40-Plat (5 v 10)
40-Plat (10 v 13)
40-Plat (13 v 3)
40-Plat (16 v 9)
40-Plat (9 v 7)
40-Plat (7 v 11)
60-Major - #3
40-Major - #5
40-Major - #2

FIELD 13
60-Plat (11 v 4)
60-Plat (4 v 1)
60-Plat (3 v 11)
40-Plat (11 v 18)
40-Plat (18 v 12)
40-Plat (12 v 14)
60-Major - #4
60-Major - #1
40-Major - #4

60-Plat (13 v 17)
60-Plat (17 v 3)
60-Plat (2 v 13)
40-Plat (14 v 6)
40-Plat (6 v 15)
60-Major - #5
60-Major - #6
40-Major - #6

FIELD 5

40-AAA 4
NO GAMES
SCHEDULED

FIELD 6
60-Pla 6
60-Plat (16

NO GAMES
SCHEDULED

ARROYO GRANDE SPORTS COMPLEX « HENDERSON

FRIDAY
APRIL 14
08:00 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM
02:00 PM
03:30 PM
05:00 PM
06:30 PM

FRIDAY
APRIL 14 FIELD 5
08:00 AM 0-Majo
09:30 AM 0-Majo 6
11:00 AM 40W-Major (1 v 4)
12:30 PM 40W-Major (4 v 3)
02:00 PM 40W-Major (3 v 5
03:30 PM

FIELD 6

FIELD 7

HOLLYWOOD -« LAS VEGAS

55-AAA (1 v 5)
55-AAA (5 v 13)
55-AAA (10 v 1)
55-AAA (12 v 10)
55-AAA (6 v 12)

55-AAA - #2
55-AAA - #1

55-AAA (13 v 4)
55-AAA (4 v 9)
55-AAA (11 v 2)
55-AAA (2 v 6)

50/55-AA (1 v 2 50/55-AA (4 v 3
SEEDING BREAK 50/55-AA (2 v 4 50/55-AA (3 v 1

55-AAA - #3

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 4

55-AAA (9 v 7)
55-AAA (7 v 3)
55-AAA (3 v 8)

55-AAA (8 v 11)

55-AAA - #4
55-AAA - #5

FIELD 8

40W-Major (5 v 2
40W-Major (2 v 1

FRIDAY SHADOW ROCK « LAS VEGAS
APRIL 14 FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 3 FIELD 4
08:00 AM 50W-Major (1 v 2) 60-AA (1v4) 50W-Major (4 v 3) 60-AA (3 v 5)

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

50W-Major (2 v 4
55-Major (1 v 2)
55-Major (2 v 4)

60-AA (4 v 3
55-Major (4 v 7)
55-Major (7 v 5)

50W-Major (3 v 1
55-Major (5 v 6)
55-Major (6 v 3)

OPEN

02:00 PM 50-AAA (11 v 8) 50-AAA (3 v 10) 55-Major (3 v 1)
03:30 PM 50-AAA (8 v 3) 50-AAA (4 v 5) 50-AAA (6 v 1) 50-AAA (2v 7)
05:00 PM 50-AAA (1v2) 50-AAA (10 v 6) 50-AAA (7 v 4)

RUSSELL ROAD * HENDERSON
FIELD 2 FIELD 3

50/55-Wom (1 v 6)
50/55-Wom (6 v 5)

50/55-Wom (3 v 4)
50/55-Wom (9 v 7)
50/55-Wom (7 v 3)

UNAVAILABLE + LOCAL LEAGUE

50/55-Wom (5 v 2)
50/55-Wom (2 v 9)
50/55-Wom (10 v 1)
50/55-Wom (8 v 10)
50/55-Wom (4 v 8)




| TEAMS: 241 I GAMES: 780 l

SSUSA's Southwest Championships 2023
Las Vegas and Henderson, Nevada * April 11 - 16, 2023

Master Fields and Games Schedule

Rev. (DGD) - 04/06/2023

BIG LEAGUE DREAMS SPORTS PARK * LAS VEGAS

12:30 PM
02:00 PM

60-AAA - #28
40W-AAA - #11

60-AAA - #29
40W-AAA - #19

40W-AA (16 v 14)
40W-AAA - #20

60-AAA - #27
40W-AAA - #12
40W-AA - #1

03:30 PM 60-AAA - #39 60-AAA - #25 60-AAA - #20
05:00 PM 60-AAA - #23 (IF) 60-AAA - #26 (IF) 60-AAA - #21 (IF 40W-AA - #2
06:30 PM 60-AAA - #32 & 60-AAA - #33 0 60-AAA - #31 40W-AAA - #17 (IF)
08:00 PM 60-AAA - #36 o 60-AAA - #37 1 60-AAA - #34 n

SATURDAY ARROYO GRANDE SPORTS COMPLEX « HENDERSON
APRIL 15 FIELD 5 FIELD 6 FIELD 7 FIELD 8
08:00 AM 0-Majo : 0-Majo : 0-Majo : 0-Majo 4
09:30 AM 0-Majo 0 6 0 0 a 4
11:00 AM 50W-Major (1 v 4) 0-Major - #6 0 o 50W-Major (3 v 2
12:30 PM 40W-Major - #1 40W-Major - #2 0 o 0-Major - #
02:00 PM 50W-Major - #1 55-Major+ - #1 0 0 50W-Major - #2
03:30 PM 40W-Major - #3 55-Major+ - #2 0 0 50W-Major - #3
05:00 PM 40W-Major - #7 0 or - #8 0 0 9 40W-Major - #4
06:30 PM OPEN 0 0 0 0 0 40W-Major - #5

60-AAA - #30
40W-AAA - #13

SATURDAY
APRIL 15 WRIGLEY DODGER CROSLEY FENWAY YANKEE ANGEL
08:00 AM 60-AAA - #11 60-AAA - #12 60-AAA - #13 60-AAA - #8 60-AAA - #9 60-AAA - #10
09:30 AM 60-AAA - #6 40W-AAA - #9 40W-AAA - #10 40W-AAA - #6 40W-AAA - #7 40W-AAA - #8
11:00 AM 60-AAA - #14 60-AAA - #15 40W-AA (14 v 15) 60-AAA - #17 60-AAA - #16 60-AAA - #18
60-AAA - #19

40W-AAA - #14

40W-AAA - #15 (IF)
40W-AAA - #21 &

40W-AAA - #18

40W-AAA - #16 (IF)
40W-AAA - #22 1

RUSSELL ROAD « HENDERSON
FIELD 2 FIELD 3

50/55-Wom - #1
50/55-Wom - #3
50/55-Wom - #6
50/55-Wom - #7
50/55-Wom - #14
50/55-Wom - #9
40W-Maj - #10 (IF)
50/55-Wom - #12 1

50/55-Wom - #2
50/55-Wom - #4
50/55-Wom - #5
50/55-Wom - #8
50/55-Wom - #15
50/55-Wom - #11
50/55-Wom - #13

SATURDAY
APRIL 15
08:00 AM
09:30 AM

12:30 PM
02:00 PM

05:00 PM
06:30 PM

SUNSET PARK SOFTBALL COMPLEX » LAS VEGAS

FIELD 11
60-Major - #7
40-Major - #10
60-Major - #11
60-Major - #21
40-AAA - #1
60-Major - #19
40-AAA - #3
OPEN

FIELD 12
60-Major - #8
40-Major - #9

40-AAA (1v 4)
60-Major - #13
40-Major - #21
60-Major - #15
40-Major - #15
40-Major - #17 (IF)

FIELD 13
60-Major - #9
40-Major - #8
40-AAA (3v 2)
60-Major - #14
40-Major - #22
60-Major - #16
40-Major - #16

40-Major - #20 (IF)

60-Major - #10
40-Major - #7
60-Major - #12
60-Major - #22
40-AAA - #2
60-Major - #18
60-Major - #17 (IF)
60-Major - #20 (IF)

SATURDAY
APRIL 15

08:00 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM
02:00 PM
03:30 PM
05:00 PM
06:30 PM

55-Major - #7
50-AAA - #14 (IF)

SHADOW ROCK * LAS VEGAS
FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 3 FIELD 4
50-AAA - #4 50-AAA - #3 50-AAA - #2 50-AAA - #1
55-Major - #3 55-Major - #2 55-Major - #1 50-AAA - #5
50-AAA - #6 50-AAA - #7 60-AA - #1
55-Major - #4 55-Major - #5 50-AAA - #10
55-Major - #6 50-AAA - #11 50-AAA - #13
60-AA - #4 55-Major - #11

APRIL 15

SATURDAY

50-AAA - #16 (IF

55-Major - #8

HOLLYWOOD - LAS VEGAS

55-AAA - #8
55-AAA - #10

55-AAA - #6

55-AAA - #11

55-AAA - #15 (IF)

55-AAA - #9

55-AAA - #7

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 4

50/55-AA (1 v 4 50/55-AA (3 v 2

55-AAA - #12
55-AAA - #14

50/55-AA - #1 50/55-AA - #2
50/55-AA - #3 50/55-AA - #4

55-AAA - #16 (IF)

55-AAA - #13
55-AAA - #20
55-AAA - #19
55-AAA - #18

55-AAA - #17 (IF)

FIELD 5

FIELD 6

40-Major+ (2 v 3

60-Major+ (2 v 3)

40-Major+ (3 v 1
40-Major - #11

60-Major+ (3 v 1
40-Major - #12

60-Major+ - #1 40-Major+ - #1

40-Major - #13

40-Major - #14

60-Major+ - #2 40-Major+ - #2

40-Major - #18

40-Major - #19

NO GAMES SCHEDULED




SSUSA's Southwest Championships 2023
Las Vegas and Henderson, Nevada * April 11 - 16, 2023

Master Fields and Games Schedule

| TEAMS: 241 I GAMES: 780 l

Rev. (DGD) - 04/06/2023

SUNDAY BIG LEAGUE DREAMS SPORTS PARK ¢ LAS VEGAS

APRIL 16 WRIGLEY DODGER CROSLEY FENWAY YANKEE ANGEL

08:00 AM 60-AAA - #40 60-AAA - #41 40W-AAA - #23 55-AAA - #21 AAA - # 40W-AAA - #24

09:30 AM 60-AAA - #42 60-AAA - #43 55-AAA - #25 55-AAA - #23 40

11:00 AM 60-AAA - #45 60-AAA - #44 50/55-AA - #5 55-AAA - #26 40 40

12:30 PM 60-AAA - #46 50/55-AA - WIN 55-AAA - #27 40 40

02:00 PM 60-AAA - WIN 50/55-AA - IF 55-AAA - WIN 40 40

03:30 PM 60-AAA - IF 55-AAA - IF 40

SUNDAY ARROYO GRANDE SPORTS COMPLEX « HENDERSON RUSSELL ROAD * HENDERSON

APRIL 16 FIELD 5 FIELD 6 FIELD 7 FIELD 8

08:00 AM 40W-Maj - #6 (IF) 0-Majo ; 0-Major - #14 0-Major - # 50/55-Wom - #16 50/55-Wom - #17

09:30 AM 40W-Major - #8 = 0-Majo 0-Major - # 50W-Major - #4 50/55-Wom - #19

11:00 AM 40W-Major - #9 0-Majo 0-Major - #16 50W-Major - #5 50/55-Wom - #18 60-AA - #8

12:30 PM 40W-Major - WIN = 55-Major+ - #3 0-Major - #18 50W-Major - WIN 50/55-Wom - #20 60-AA - #9

02:00 PM 40W-Major - IF o 55-Major+ - WIN 0-Majo 50W-Major - IF 50/55-Wom - WIN 60-AA - WIN

03:30 PM 55-Major+ - IF 0-Majo 50/55-Wom - IF 60-AA - IF

SUNDAY SUNSET PARK SOFTBALL COMPLEX ¢ LAS VEGAS

APRIL 16 FIELD 11 FIELD 12 FIELD 14 FIELD 5 FIELD 6

08:00 AM 40-Major - #23 40-Major - #24 60-Major - #23 60-Major - #24

09:30 AM 40-Major - #25 40-Major - #26 60-Major - #25 60-Major - #26 40-AAA - #4

11:00 AM 40-Major - #28 40-Major - #27 60-Major - #28 60-Major - #27 40-AAA - #5

12:30 PM 40-Major - #29 60-Major - #29 60-Major+ - #3 40-AAA - WIN
40-Major - WIN 40-Major+ - WIN 60-Major - WIN 60-Major+ - WIN 40-AAA - IF

03:30 PM 40-Major - IF 40-Major+ - IF 60-Major - IF 60-Major+ - IF

SUNDAY SHADOW ROCK * LAS VEGAS

APRIL 16 FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 4

08:00 AM 50-AAA - #17 55-Major - #10 (IF) 50-AAA - #18

09:30 AM 50-AAA - #19 55-Major - #9 50-AAA - #20

11:00 AM 50-AAA - #21 55-Major - #12 50-AAA - #22

12:30 PM 55-Major - #13 50-AAA - #23

02:00 PM 55-Major - WIN

03:30 PM 55-Major - IF



